
FACILITY RENTAL PRICING

* Weekend Rate (Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays) applies to Non-Ticketed Events

^ Bookings can provide a list of what is included in the technical resource package upon request

Weekly Rates
Stage w/ Dressing Rooms,  
Green Room, Lobby

$21,150 - $14,850 -

KLEIN THEATRE
For-Profit / Individual

Weekday For-Profit Weekend* Non-Profit Weekday Non-Profit Weekend

Stage w/ Dressing Rooms,  
Green Room, Lobby

$5,200 $6,000 $4,000 $4,800

Stage Only 
(Tech or Load-In Only)

$3,800 $4,200 $3,000 $3,400

Lobby Only $1,400 $1,700 $1,300 $1,600

Weekly Rate Weekly Rates

Stage w/ Dressing Rooms,  
Green Room, 2 Lobbies

$53,000 - $38,000 -

HARMAN HALL
For-Profit / Individual

Weekday
For-Profit 
Weekend*

Non-Profit
Weekday

Non-Profit
Weekend*

Stage w/ Dressing Rooms,  
Green Room, 2 Lobbies $8,800 $9,600 $6,200 $6,900

Stage Only 
(Tech or Load-In Only)

$6,500 $7,000 $4,500 $4,800

Orch/Mezz Lobbies Only $4,900 $5,500 $3,600 $4,000

Forum $1,300 $1,500 $1,100 $1,300

Forum + Conference Room $1,700 $1,900 $1,300 $1,500

Conference Room
(1 hour minimum)

$150/hr 
$500/day

$150/hr 
$600/day

$100/hr 
$350/day

$100/hr 
$500/day

Patrons Lounge
(1 hour minimum)

$500/hr $500/hr $500/hr $500/hr

Orch/Mezz Lobbies + Forum $5,600 $6,200 $4,000 $4,800

516 REHEARSAL STUDIOS
For-Profit Daily For-Profit Weekly Non-Profit Daily Non-Profit Weekly

$950 $6,000 $750 $5,000

TECHNICAL RESOURCE PACKAGE PRICING^

Harman Klein 516 Rehearsal Studios
$500 $300 $200


