

FACILITY RENTAL PRICING

	HARMAN HALL			
	For-Profit / Individual Weekday	For-Profit Weekend*	Non-Profit Weekday	Non-Profit Weekend*
Stage w/ Dressing Rooms, Green Room, 2 Lobbies	\$8,800	\$9,600	\$6,200	\$6,900
Stage Only (Tech or Load-In Only)	\$6,500	\$7,000	\$4,500	\$4,800
Orch/Mezz Lobbies Only	\$4,900	\$5,500	\$3,600	\$4,000
Forum	\$1,300	\$1,500	\$1,100	\$1,300
Forum + Conference Room	\$1,700	\$1,900	\$1,300	\$1,500
Conference Room (1 hour minimum)	\$150/hr \$500/day	\$150/hr \$600/day	\$100/hr \$350/day	\$100/hr \$500/day
Patrons Lounge (1 hour minimum)	\$500/hr	\$500/hr	\$500/hr	\$500/hr
Orch/Mezz Lobbies + Forum	\$5,600	\$6,200	\$4,000	\$4,800
	Weekly Rates			
Stage w/ Dressing Rooms, Green Room, 2 Lobbies	\$53,000	-	\$38,000	-

	KLEIN THEATRE			
	For-Profit / Individual Weekday	For-Profit Weekend*	Non-Profit Weekday	Non-Profit Weekend
Stage w/ Dressing Rooms, Green Room, Lobby	\$5,200	\$6,000	\$4,000	\$4,800
Stage Only (Tech or Load-In Only)	\$3,800	\$4,200	\$3,000	\$3,400
Lobby Only	\$1,400	\$1,700	\$1,300	\$1,600
	Weekly Rates			
Stage w/ Dressing Rooms, Green Room, Lobby	\$21,150	-	\$14,850	-

516 REHEARSAL STUDIOS					
For-Profit Daily	For-Profit Weekly	Non-Profit Daily	Non-Profit Weekly		
\$950	\$6,000	\$750	\$5,000		

TECHNICAL RESOURCE PACKAGE PRICING [^]				
Harman	Klein	516 Rehearsal Studios		
\$500	\$300	\$200		

^{*} Weekend Rate (Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays) applies to Non-Ticketed Events

[^] Bookings can provide a list of what is included in the technical resource package upon request